1/5
INQB4
11/11/09 KH
QB4 PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE
INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
SUPPLY VOLTAGE....................….15-24 VDC

WARNING:   Installation and use of this product should be under the supervision and control of properly qualified personnel in order to avoid the risk of
injury or death.
ORDERING INFORMATION
  D     QB    4           T        F              E               E          xxx                       Sxxx
SERIES    SIZE
4 = 1/2” NPTF Ports
CONTAINER
SPECIAL
OPTIONS
COMMAND
INPUT
MONITOR
SIGNAL
MAXIMUM
CALIBRATED
RANGE
VAC-150 psig*
EXAMPLES
100 = 0-100 PSI
N20 = 0-20 in-Hg (vac)
* Check special options
for  Pressure ranges not
starting at “0” psig .
E = 0-10 VDC
I = 4-20 MA
S = Special option
xxx = Option number
Blank = No option
T = IMPACT ALUM.
E = 0-10VDC
C = 4-20 MA Sinking
S = 4-20MA Sourcing
PRE-ASSEMBLED POWER CORD
QBT-C-6
Length in feet (Other length are
available from 1 to 25 feet)
QB4 CONTROL VALVE
DIMENSIONS in (mm)
DIGITAL
DISPLAY
D = Digital display
BLANK = No display
MONITOR
NOTES:
1.)  ALL PORTS 1/2-14 NPTF
          (except auxiliary exhaust)
REPAIR KITS
QB4-REPAIRKIT (Lid O-ring, Piston, Pedestal & Inlet Valve assemblies)
QB4-RK-PISTON (Piston Assembly)
QB4-RK-PEDESTAL (Pedestal Assembly)
QB4-RK-INLET (Inlet valve Assembly)
MOUNTING BRACKET
QBT-04
40 MICRON FILTER 1/2
NPT
   FPP-4